Principal : (03220) 274-291 Office : (03220) 274-460

Bajkul Milani Mahabidyalava

Estd. - 1964 P.O.: Kismat Bajkul

Dist.: Purba Medinipur

Pin No.- 721655 Fax: 03220-274-291, web: www.bmm.ac.in : E mail : bajkul college@rediffmail.com

[Govt. Sponsored]



NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Ref. NO.

Date 29 01 2025

NOTICE

(Consumer Awareness Programme-2025)

It is hereby notified that a consumer awareness programme will be jointly organized by IQAC of Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya, NSS Units-I, II&III, Department of NSS, Bureau of Indian Standards of Kolkata Branch Office-1, Kolkata; Rotary Club of Haldia and Naikundi Janakalyan Samiti on 30th January (Thursday), 2025 at 1pm in room no.-306 of our college premises.

Hence, all NSS volunteers, interested students, teaching and nonteaching staff are requested to join this event in the said time.

Date: 29/01/2025.

Ollowy Teacher-in-charge Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya P.O.- Kismat Bajkul Dist.- Purba Medinipur

Sankar Prasad Sing

Prof. Sankar Prasad Sing Programme Officer NSS Unit -II Programme Ufficer N. S. S. Unit - II Raikul Milani Mahavidvalaya

29-01-2025 Prof. Rathin Biswas Programme Officer NSS Unit -III Programme Officer N. S. S. Unit - III Baikul Milani Mahavidyalaya

3